ACCOUNT NUMBER

Gener al

ACCOUNT DESCRI PTI ON

Fund
Facilities Mintenance

001-1909-519- 1200 Regul ar Sal ari es & \Wages
001- 1909-519- 1400 Overtinme

001- 1909-519- 1500 Speci al

Pay

001-1909- 519- 2100 FI CA Taxes
001-1909-519-2200 Retirenent Contributions
001-1909-519- 2300 Life & Health Insurance

001-1909-519- 3100
001- 1909-519- 3400
001- 1909- 519- 4000
001-1909-519- 4100
001- 1909-519- 4400
001- 1909-519- 4600
001-1909-519- 5200
001- 1909-519- 5400
001- 1909-519- 5500

Per sonal Services

Prof essi onal Services

O her Contractual Service
Travel & Per Diem

Conmuni cat i ons/ Post age
Rental s & Leases

Repai rs and Mai ntenance
Qperating Supplies

Books, Subscr p, Menber shi p
Tr ai ni ng

Operating Expenditures

001- 1909- 519- 6400 Machi nery & Equi prent

*k Kk

Capital Qutlay

Facilities Mintenance

FI SCAL YEAR 2012/ 2013
QUARTERLY EXPENDI TURE REPORT
75 % OF FI SCAL YEAR LAPSED

AVENDED
BUDGET

390, 586
7,500
3,000

29, 810
35, 030
92, 800

558, 726

0

4,928
3, 800
200
2,340
390, 526
26, 988
1, 200
4,000

1, 007, 167

ENCUMBRANCE

YEAR- TO- DATE
ACTUAL

263, 088
3,488
2,040

20, 477
23,475
60, 650

373,218

16, 514
1, 907
0

1,041

556, 484

UNENCUVBERED
BALANCE

127, 498
4,012
960

9, 333
11, 555
32,150

185, 508

17, 000-
1, 830
3, 800

0
764-
179, 233

10, 885

1,200
500-

365, 628

% of
EXPENDED
BUDGET



